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Teams Meeting 

 

Brian Morehouse-NC811 Bmorehouse@nc811.org 

Tami Stout-NC811- Tami@nc811.org 

Marc Worth-Dominion Energy marc.worth@dominionenergy.com 

Brian Jamerson-Dominion Energy-brian.jamerson@dominionenergy.com 

Greg Roberts-Dominion Energy-greg.roberts@dominionenergy.com 

Richard Walsh- Dominion Energy- Richard.walsh@dominionenergy.com 

Wesley Jones- Dominion Energy-wesley.jones@dominionenergy.com 

Thomas Brookshire- Dominion Energy- t.bropkshire@dominionenergy.com 

Joshua Stoup- Dominion Energy- 

Eric Dover-Dominion Energy 

William Woody- Dominion Energy 

Michelle Flowers- NCUC- m.flowers@ncuc.com 

Josh Bowman-Dominion Energy 

Paul Davis- HOA 
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